
Set Description Sets per Display Box
E-Z Chamfer M8 ~ M22 / 5/16 ~ 7/8”

Call for Distributor Discount/Volume Discounts Available

5
Part Number

2210 - 822
E-Z Chamfer M18 ~ M38 / 3/4 ~ 1.5” N/A 2210 - 1838

• Create a perfect chamfer on ferrous and non-ferrous metal,
including hardened steel, timber, figerglass and plastics 

• Manufactured from M2 HSS for extreme tool life

• Chamfer and deburr bolts, pipe, threaded rod, bar and dowels 

8-22MM  5/16-7/8"
CHAMFER AND DE-BURR BOL TS, PIPE,

THREADED ROD, BAR AND DOWELS.

M2-HSS FOR EXTREME TOOL LIFE

CREATE A PERFECT CHAMFER ON FERROUS AND
NON-FERROUS METALS INCLUDING HARDENED

STEELS, TIMBER, FIBREGLASS AND PLASTICS.
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MILD STEEL
U.S. Grade 2, Metric Grade 4.8
HARD STEEL
U.S. Grade 5, Metric Grade 8.8
VERY HARD STEEL
U.S. Grade 8, Metric Grade 10.9
SUPER HARD STEEL
U.S. Grade ASTM-A574, Metric Grade 12.9

Other Features & Benefits:

E-Z Chamfer prevents sparks and burns. 
When used correctly at low RPM’s the tool 
will not overheat the workpiece. Threads 
and burrs are sheared off, creating the 
perfect chamfer for starting a nut or 

threading die
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SET DESCRIPTION SETS PER
OUTER

$
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NUMBER

SCREW EXTRACTORS

$
SET

PART
NUMBER

$
SET

PART
NUMBER

SCREW OUT SET 10 $39.95 9901-S1

SCREW EXTRACTORS 10 $37.95 9900-SM1

SCREW EXT. + LH STUB DRILLS 5 $52.95 9900-SM2

SET CONTENTS QTY
EACH

QTY
EACH

REMOVES
SCREW BOLTSIZE SIZE FOR BOLT

MM INCH
1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

4-4.5

5.5-6.5

8

10-12

14-20

5/32-3/16

7/32-1/4

5/16

3/8-1/2

9/16-3/4

QTY
EACH SIZE FOR BOLT

MM INCH
1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

4-4.5

5.5-6.5

8

10-12

14-20

5/32-3/16

7/32-1/4

5/16

3/8-1/2

9/16-3/4

1

1

1

1

1

5/64”

7/64”

5/32”

1/4”

19/64”

4-4.5

5.5-6.5

8

10-12

14-20

5/32-3/16

7/32-1/4

5/16

3/8-1/2

9/16-3/4

Snapped Head

4-7G

8-10G

11-14G

1           0

1           1

1           2

1           3


